
COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

RED by the glass

ROSÉ by the glass

WHITE by the glass

SPARKLING by the glass

KEKIK

AROMA

İSTANBUL BEY #2

HUMMING BIRD

PURPLE KELEBEK 

OTTOMAN SUNSET

THYME TO BLOOM

MEDITERRANEAN G & T

HOMEMADE FRESH LEMONADE

HOMEMADE HIBISCUS LEMONADE 

$18

$18

$16

$18

$16

$8

$18

$8

$7

$8

$8

MALBEC

PROSECCO

ASSYRTIKO

PINOT NOIR

ÖKÜZGÖZÜ- BOĞAZKERE

PINOT GRIGIO

CHARDONNAY

SYRAH-CINSAULT

SANCERRE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

EARLY MELNIK

GRENACHE-CINSAULT-SYRAH

$16

$12

$16

$15

$14

$15

$15

$14

$12

$15

$12

$14

$12

$68

$68

$78

$54

$68

$58

$54

$64

$64

$68

$54

$64

$78
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Gin, Agora’s Signature Tonic

Grapefruit Juice, Agave, Lime, Club Soda

Butterfly Pea Flower Infused Vodka, Peach Liqueur, 
Lavender Syrup, Lime

Jalapeno Infused Tequila, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Lime,
Bitters, Sumac Sour Float 

Cranberry And Lime Juice, Habanero Syrup, Spiced Syrup

Fig Infused Vodka, Prosecco, Honey-Thyme Syrup, Lemon

Rye Whiskey, House Spiced Syrup, Aromatic Bitters, Wood
Chip Smoked Tableside

Bourbon, Hibiscus Syrup, Benedictine, Lemon, Lemon Bitters

Fresh Clementine Juice, Lemon, Honey & Thyme Syrup, Club Soda

Ancayra, Capadocia, Turkey

Impero, Abruzzo, Italy 

Mada, Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Don Genaro, Mendoza, Argentina

Ca’Bea, Lombardia, Italy

Gambino, Veneto, Italy

Feredini, Karamolegos Santorini, Greece

Peyrassol, Cotes de Provence, France

Les Breteches, Château Kefraya, Bekka Valley Lebanon

Requiem, Columbia Valley, USA

Melnik 55, Struma Valley, Bulgaria

RUBY

CAVA ROSE
Biutiful, Penedes, Spain

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14 $64

Chateau De Crezancy, Loire Valley, France 

La Lu Di, Monemvasia, Greece

KALECIK KARASI

$16 $74

SAUVIGNON BLANC
921 Collevento, Friuli, Italy

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14 $64

Yakut, Kavaklidere, Turkey

MOSCHEFILERO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12 $54

VIOGNIER-BLANC
Les Breteches, Château Kefraya, Bekka Valley Lebanon

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$14 $64

 EMIR BRUT
Kavaklidere Altin Kopuk, Cappadoccia, Turkey

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14 $64

GRENACHE-ROMEIKO-SYRAH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Nostos, Southern Crete, Greece ‘22

KAFENIO 

SOHBET $18

$18

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Rum, Raki, Maraschino Liqueur, Lime, and Feta Brine *contains dairy

Tentura, Nocino Walnut Liqueur, Cherry Syrup, Espresso,
Chocolate Bitters *contains nuts



IPA

Pilsener

PORTER

PILSNER

HAZY IPA

N/A BEER 

DOPPELBOCK

WEEKEND LAGER

HELLENIC LAGER 

POTOMAC PILSNER

HIBISCUS GRAPEFRUIT CIDER

$9

$10

$11

$9

$8

$11

$7

$6

$7

$8 

MASSSAYA ARAK

BARBANYANNI OUZO

EFE | GREEN, FRESH GRAPES

YENI RAKI

PLOMARI OUZO

SARI ZEYBEK

EFE | BLACK, TRIPLE DISTILLED

EFE | GOLD, OAK-AGED

TEKIRDAG | KLASİK

TEKIRDAG | GOLD, OAK AGED

BEYLERBEYI GOBEK | BLACK

GLS   HLF BTL

 $11        $60

$11         $60

$12        $70

$12        $70

$12        $70

$13        $75

$13        $75

$13        $75

$13        $75

$15        $75

$15       $80

DRAFT BEERS

BOTTLED BEERS

RAKI, OUZO & ARAK
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Andalou Efes Brewery, Turkey-5%

Mythos Breweries S.A., Greece -4.7%

Almaza, Lebanon -4.2%

Eggenberg, Austria -0%

Potters Craft Cider, Virginia - 8.4%

Alhambra Reserva Roja, Grupo Cervezas Brewing, Spain - 7.2%

 Alewerks Brewing, Virginia - 4.8%

Mustang Sally Brewing, Virginia-5.2%

Hazecraft, Great Lakes Brewing, Ohio -6.7%

The national drink in Turkey and Greece made of twice-
distilled grapes and Aniseed making it a great complement
to Agora’s mezze dining experience.

Other stage names for Raki: Ouzo (Greek)| Arak (Arabic)

How do you drink it?
It is traditionally served in a slender glass with chilled 
water and topped with ice. You can also drink it straight if
you’re up for it!

Why does it turn white?
When in contact with water, the anise oil gives the Raki a
milky white appearance hence the nickname: Lion’s Milk of
Turkey. Some Ouzo’s can have blue highlights as well.

Cheers!  Șerefe!  Yamas!  Keskun!

* Bottle service available

 Monumental, Port City Brewing, Virginia-6.7%

Port City Brewing, Virginia-7.2%

$7



ROSÉ

WHITE WINES

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
BOTTLES

RED WINES

SANCERRE

ASSYRTIKO

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE

ROSE CHAMPAGNE 

SYRAH-GRENACHE-AGIORGITIKO

NARİNCE

REISLING

$130

$80

$190

$140

$200

$74

$84

$78

AGIORGITIKO

CHARDONNAY

SUPER TUSCAN

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BRUNELLO

BARBARESCO $140

$90

$170

$110

$80

$98

$190

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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La Moussière, Loire Valley, France ‘22

Idisma Drios, Drama, Greece ‘22 

La Tour Melas, Fthiotida, Greece ‘22

Ancyra, Anatolia, Turkey ‘20

Billecart-Salmon Rose, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, France ‘NV

Delamotte Blanc de Blancs, Les Mesnil-Sur-Oger, France ‘NV

Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, France ‘NV

Avalis Winery, Nemea, Greece ‘18

Prunicce di Riparbella, Tuscany, Italy ‘21

Cline Cellars, Sanoma County,  California ‘21

Tenuta di Collosorbo, Tuscany, Italy 20

Jean-Marc Brocard, ‘Cote de Lechet’ Chablis Premier Cru, France ‘20

HASANDEDE
Vinkara, Ankara, Turkey ‘22

$80 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $74

SAUVINGON BLANC
Amethystos Drama, Macedonia, Greece ‘23

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $90

MANDELARIA-MONEMVASSIA
Paros Reserve, Aegean Islands, Greece ‘20

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$110

WILD SYRAH
Via Antica, South Sakar, Bulgaria ‘22

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $120

Meyer Family Cellars, Oakville, California ‘19

Ca’Del Baio “Vallegrande”, Piedmont, Italy 2020

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MAVRUD
ilaya, Thracian Valley, Bulgaria ‘21

Carl Graff Mosel, Germany ‘22

MALAGOUSIA
Avantis, Central Greece ‘22

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $78

https://www.yianniswine.com/wines/All/All/All/Fthiotida


SCOTCH

BOURBON & RYE

IRISH & CANADIAN

GIN

VODKA

RUM & CACHAÇA

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

JAMESON

CROWN ROYAL

SEAGRAM'S VO

FOUR ROSES

JACK DANIEL'S

REDEMTION RYE

ELIJAH CRAIG

BASIL HAYDEN'S

KNOB CREEK

MAKER'S MARK

WOODFORD RESERVE

WHISTLE PIG RYE

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL

JONNIE WALKER RED

DEWAR'S 12YR

LAPHROAIG 10YR

JONNIE WALKER BLACK

GLENLIVET 12YR

MACALLAN 12YR

OBAN 14YR

LAGAVULIN 16YR

DEWAR’S 18YR

MACALLAN 15YR

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

$10

$10

$12

$10

$12

$12

$14

$16

$16

$16

$18

$18

$18

$40

$60

$12

$12

$12

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$18

STOLICHMAY

A ABSOLUT

TITO’S

GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE

BELVEDERE

NEW AMSTERDAM

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY

HENDRICK’S

PLYMOUTH

MILAGRO SILVER

EL BUHO MEZCAL 

MILAGRO REPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO

 PATRON SILVER 

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

 PATRON REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 

PATRON ANEJO 

CASAMIGOS ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

CLASE AZULE

BACARDI SILVER

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL

VELHO BARREIRO

MOUNTGAY ECLIPSE BARBADOS

APPLETON ESTATE

BRUGAL 1888

ZACAPA 23 YO

$10

$10

$10

$10

$12

$12

$14

$16

$12

$12

$14

$14

$14

$14

$16

$16

$18

$18

$40

$42

$10

$12

$12

$14

$10

$12

$12

$14

$14

$16
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LIQUEURS

BRANDY & CALVADOS

PORT & DESSERT WINES

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
Alkolsüz İçecekler

CALVADOS DARON

COURVOISIER VSOP

HENNESSY VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP

HENNESY VSOP

HENNESY XO

TATLI SERT TURKISH PORT

DOWS 10 PORT

PATRICIUS KATINKA TOKAJ

GRAHAM'S 20 YO

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM

CHAMBORD

DISARONNO AMARETTO

MASTIHA

LIMONCELLO

COINTREAU

DRAMBUIE

FERNET BRANCA

FRANGELICO

LILLET BLANC

PERNOD ANISE

PIMMS

BORGHETT ESPRESSO LIQUER

AMARO MONTENEGRO

APEROL

CAMPARI

GRAND MARNIER

ST. GERMAIN

POLI GRAPPA SARPA

VIEUEX CARRE ABSINTHE

GREEN CHARTREUSE

$10

$12

$12

$18

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$14

$14

$14

$14

$16

$22

$14

$16

$16

$16

$18

$52

TURKISH TEA

ESPRESSO*

COFFEE*

AMERICANO*

LATTE*

CAPPUCCINO*

TURKISH COFFEE

ICED TEA

SOFT DRINKS

JUICES

DOUBLE ESPRESSO*

ICED COFFEE

TEA FORTE HOT TEA

AYRAN

$5

$5

$5

$6

$6

$6

$7

$4

$4

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5
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* All available in decaf

Sade (No Sugar), Az Şekerli (Touch Of Sugar)
Orta Şekerli (Medium Sugar), Çok Şekerli (Very Sweet)

Cranberry, Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Apricot, Cherry

Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Moroccan Mint, Chamomile, Green Tea


